
TA-CH-CLIP-01
Multifunctional smartphone holder, black

Universal fits most smartphones (max. 6')'-
Multifunctional clip for easy fixation in the car, airplane, home or office-

360-degrees rotation for perfect viewing angle in each position-

Features

Universal multifunctional smartphone holder-
Adjustable width for use with phones from 50 to 90 mm wide-

360-degrees rotating to position your phone in the perfect position-

Multifunctional clip for easy fixation in your car, an airplane, home or
office

-

Specifications

Material: ABS + PC
Net weight: 0.1 kg
Adjustable width: 50 ... 90 mm
Dimensions: 38 x 36 x 98-165 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

phone holder

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

96
0.0259935
11.01
40x45x95 mm
310x215x390 mm
CN
8716309130448
3926909790
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